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Blattodea

Coleoptera

Collembola

Dermaptera

Diptera

Embioptera
Ephemeroptera
Hemiptera-Auchenorrhyncha
Hemiptera-Heteroptera
Hemiptera-Sternorrhyncha
Hymenoptera

Isoptera

Lepidoptera

Mantodea

Megaloptera

Neuroptera

Odonata

Orthoptera

Phasmida / Phasmatodea
Phthiraptera

Plecoptera

Psocoptera
Raphidioptera
Siphonaptera
Thysanoptera

Thysanura

Trichoptera

#
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2023 California State 4-H Field Day - Insect Identification Sheet

NOTE: Order name letters can be used multiple times during the contest, while insects numbers are only used once (for example, there will not be two ants on the contest)

Insect Type/Name #

Alderfly 32
Ant 33
Antlion 34
Aphid 35
Barklouse 36
Bee - Bumblebee 37
Bee - Carpenter 38
Bee - Cuckoo 39
Bee - Honeybee 40
Bee - Leafcutter 41
Bee - Sweat 42
Beetle - Blister 43
Beetle - Burying 44
Beetle - Checkered 45
Beetle - Click 46
Beetle - Darkling 47
Beetle - Dermestid/Skin 48
Beetle - Ground 49
Beetle - Lady 50
Beetle - Leaf 51
Beetle - Long-horned 52
Beetle - Metalic wood bore 53
Beetle - Picnic/sap 54
Beetle - Rove 55
Beetle - Scarab 56
Beetle - Soldier 57
Beetle - Stag 58
Beetle - Tiger 59
Booklouse 60
Bristletail 61

Butterfly - Blue/copper/hairstr 62

Insect Type/Name

Butterfly - Brushfoot (Red Admiral, etc.)

Butterfly - Milkweed

Butterfly - Pieridae (Yellow/Sulfur)
Butterfly - Swallowtail

Caddisfly

Cicada

Cockroach

Cricket - Jerusalem
Cricket - Camel/Cave
Cricket - Field
Cricket - Mole
Cricket - Mormon
Cricket - Tree

Damselfly
Dobsonfly
Dragonfly
Earwig

Firebrat

Fishfly

Flea

Fly -Blow

Fly - Bot

Fly - Crane

Fly - Deer/Horse
Fly - Flesh

Fly - Fruit

Fly - Longlegged
Fly - Moth

Fly - Robber
Fly - Tachinid

Froghopper

#

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93

Insect Type/Name

Gnat

Grasshopper - Lubber

Grasshopper - Long-Horned

Grasshopper - Short-hornged

Hangingfly

Hornet

Horntail

Katydid
Lacewing

Leafhopper

Louse - Chewing

Louse - Sucking
Mantidfly
Mayfly

Mealybug

Midge

Mosquito

Moth
Moth
Moth
Moth
Moth
Moth

Noctuid (Cutworm/underw
Carpenter

Clearwing

Geometrid (inchworm
Silk

Snout/Pyralid (webworm

Moth - Tiger
Moth - Sphinx

Owlfly

Planthopper

Psyllid
Sawfly
Scale

Scoprionfly

# Insect Type/Name

94 Silverfish

95 Skipper

96 Snakefly

97 Springtails

98 Stonefly

99 Treehopper

100 True Bug - Assassin
101 True Bug - Big-Eyed
102 True Bug - Boxelder
103 True Bug
104 True Bug
105 True Bug - Plant (Miridae)
106 True Bug - Stilt

107 True Bug - Stink

108 True Bug - Leaf-footed

109 True Bug - Milkweed

110 True Bug - Water

111 True Bug - Bed/Bat

112 Twisted-Wing Parasite

113 Walkingstick

114 Wasp - Cicada Killer

115 Wasp - Ichneumon

116 Wasp - Mud Dauber

117 Wasp - Mutillid (Velvet ant)
118 Wasp - Paper/Yellow Jacket
119 Wasp - Spider

120 Water Boatman

121 Water Strider

122 Webspinner

123 Weevil

124 Whitefly

Damsel

Lace
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